11/14/2013
Bureau of Land Management
Colorado State Office
Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale
Summary of Nov 14, 2013 Sale

Number of Parcels Offered:

Number of Parcels Sold:

Percentage of Parcels Sold:

Number of Acres Offered:

Number of Acres Sold:

Percentage of Acres Sold:

Average Bid Per Acre:

High Bid Per Acre:

High Bonus Bid:

Total Bonus Bid:

Total Rentals:

Total Administrative Fees::

Total Revenues:

Total Paid at Sale:

High Bidder: $54.00 / acre Bid
WHITE EAGLE EXPLORATION
621 17TH ST. STE 2635
DENVER, CO 80293

High Bidder: $2,160.00 Total Bonus
WHITE EAGLE EXPLORATION

621 17TH ST. STE 2635
DENVER, CO 80293

10

-

70.00 %
2,517.960
1,944.950
77.24 %
$3.07
$54.00
$2,160.00
$5,970.00
$2,917.50
$1,085.00
$9,972.50

$9,972.50



11/14/2013

Parcel Number

Bureau of Land Management
Colorado State Office
Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale

Parcels Sold at the Nov 14, 2013 Sale

Applicant's Name and Address

Bid Per Acre

Bonus Bid

COC76240

COC76244

COC76245

COC76246

COC76247

COC76248

COC76249

MARTIN OIL & GAS LLC
144 E. MAIN
UNIONTOWN, PA 15401

BLACKSTONE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

2097 FOX FIRE STREET
HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO 80129

BLACKSTONE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

2097 FOX FIRE STREET
HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO 80129

BLACKSTONE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

2097 FOX FIRE STREET
HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO 80129

BLACKSTONE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

2097 FOX FIRE STREET
HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO 80129

BLACKSTONE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

2097 FOX FIRE STREET
HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO 80129

WHITE EAGLE EXPLORATION
621 17TH ST. STE 2635
DENVER, CO 80293

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$54.00

$960.00

$1,760.00

$640.00

$210.00

$160.00

$80.00

$2,160.00



11/14/2013

Bureau of Land Management
Colorado State Office
Competitive Oil & Gas Lease Sale
Parcels Not Sold at the Nov 14, 2013 Sale

Parcel Number NCO Pending
COC76241 No
COC76242 No

COC76243 No



